
 

Coffee Lounge & Bistro

The Old Boiler Room
@ HEXGREAVE HALL

2026 EVENTS

Upper Hexgreave, Nottinghamshire. NG22 8LS

Tel: 01623 884340Email: wayne_bistro@hotmail.com

TO BOOK PLEASE CONTACT

 

We also offer Private Venue Hire 
Outside Catering for all Occasions 

Equipment Hire from Glassware to Crockery, Private Chef hire
For more details contact us so we can tailor your special occasion

Saturday 24th January Burns Night
Saturday 7th February Italian Bistro

Saturday 28th February French Bistro 
Saturday 7th March St Patrick’s Day

Sunday 15th March VIP Mother’s Day
Saturday 11th April Indian Bistro

Saturday 25th April Hexgreave Tapas
 Saturday 9th May French Bistro

Saturday 30th May Steak and Grill Night
Saturday 6th June Greek Night

Saturday 27th June Italian Night
Saturday 4th July Wine Tasting and Sharing Boards

Saturday 25th July French Bistro
Saturday 1st August Tapas Night

Saturday 5th September Best of British Bistro
Saturday 10th October Mexican Night

Saturday November 14th Steak and Grill Night



 

Coffee Lounge & Bistro

The Old Boiler Room
@ HEXGREAVE HALL

CHRISTMAS 2026 EVENTS

Upper Hexgreave, Nottinghamshire. NG22 8LS

Tel: 01623 884340Email: wayne_bistro@hotmail.com

TO BOOK PLEASE CONTACT

 

We also offer Private Venue Hire 
Outside Catering for all Occasions 

Equipment Hire from Glassware to Crockery, Private Chef hire
For more details contact us so we can tailor your special occasion

 Festive Fayre
Sunday Lunch 12-2 pm / 2-4 pm

Sunday 6-12-26 
Sunday 13-12-26

 Christmas 2026 7pm till late
Festive Bistro 5-12-25
Festive Bistro 12-12-25
Festive Bistro 19-12-25


